THE DATASHEET OF
DS1135LU-10+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 6   19-6412; Rev 8/12
FEATURES
 All-Silicon Timing Circuit
 Three Independent Buffered Delays
 Stable and Precise Over Temperature and

DS1135L
 2 of 7
LOGIC DIAGRAM Figure 1
PART NUMBER DELAY TABLE (tPLH, tPHL) Table 1
PART NUMBER
DELAY PER
OUTPUT
(ns)
INITIAL
TOLERANCE
(Note 1)
TOLERANCE OVER
TEMP AND VOLTAGE
(Note 2)
0°C to +70°C -40°C to +85°C
DS1135LZ-10+ 10/10/10 ±1.0ns ±2.0ns ±3.0ns
DS1135LZ-12+ 12/12/12 ±1.0ns ±2.0ns ±3.0ns
DS1135LZ-15+ 15/15/15 ±1.0ns ±2.5ns ±4.0ns
DS1135LZ-20+ 20/20/20 ±1.0ns ±2.5ns ±4.0ns
DS1135LZ-25+ 25/25/25 ±1.5ns ±3.0ns ±5.0ns
DS1135LZ-30+ 30/30/30 ±1.5ns ±3.0ns ±5.0ns
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
NOTES:
1. Nominal conditions are +25°C and VCC = +3.3V.
2. Voltage range of 2.7V to 3.6V.